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ENERGY EFFICIENCY

Exhibit 1, Supplement 3: Memberships and Sponsorships

2019 Memberships & Sponsorships

Northwest Power & Conservation
Consortium for Energy Efficiency

Electric League of the Pacfic Northwest
Northwest Energy Efficiency Council
Energy Solutions Center, Inc.

Association of Energy Services

American Council for an Energy-Efficient Economy
Association of Energy Engineers
Thurston County Chamber of Commerce
Building Commissioning

In Washington Multi-Family

Puget Sound Hotel Engineers Association
ASHRAE
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598,000
52,900
42,000
28,200
19,400

6,300
5,000
2,200
2,000
750

680

380

100
757,910

@ PUGET SOUND ENERGY




