

Exhibit 1, Supplement 3: Memberships and Sponsorships

2019 Memberships & Sponsorships	
Northwest Power & Conservation	\$ 598,000
Consortium for Energy Efficiency	\$ 52,900
Electric League of the Pacfic Northwest	\$ 42,000
Northwest Energy Efficiency Council	\$ 28,200
Energy Solutions Center, Inc.	\$ 19,400
Association of Energy Services	\$ 6,300
American Council for an Energy-Efficient Economy	\$ 5,000
Association of Energy Engineers	\$ 2,200
Thurston County Chamber of Commerce	\$ 2,000
Building Commissioning	\$ 750
In Washington Multi-Family	\$ 680
Puget Sound Hotel Engineers Association	\$ 380
ASHRAE	\$ 100
Total	\$ 757,910